
1ST 190 1ST 2.471 1ST 2
2ND 172 2nd 2.929 2ND 4
3RD 162 3rd 3.721 3RD 7
4TH 158 4th 4.072 4TH 10
5TH 150 5th 4.153 5TH 12
6TH 144 6th 4.595 6TH 12
7TH 137 7th 4.749 7TH 13
8TH 108 8th 4.960 8TH 15
9TH 102 9th 5.099 9TH 15

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 1.754 2 1ST 1.43 13th #N/A
2ND 50 2.246 0 2nd 1.699 14th #N/A
3RD 49 1.430 2 3rd 1.735 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 101 43 4.476 38 3.431 42 6.139 39 6.348 162 3 0 5.099 9 12 6

2 Y 102 40 4.239 49 1.967 44 4.782 11 5.300 144 6 0 4.072 4 10 4

3 Y 103 46 1.917 39 3.520 45 1.699 42 4.581 172 2 0 2.929 2 4 2

4 Y 104 50 2.246 50 2 1.754 41 3.387 49 1 2.495 190 1 3 2.471 1 2 1

5 N 105 4-on DQ 1-on DQ 2-on DQ 27 14.561 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 Y 106 41 5.440 30 6.278 38 1.735 49 2 1.430 158 4 2 3.721 3 7 3

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 Y 201 35 3.300 45 2.427 18 7.781 39 1 6.331 137 7 1 4.960 8 15 9

12 Y 202 45 3.263 45 1 4.443 35 2.745 25 1 8.543 150 5 2 4.749 7 12 5

13 Y 203 42 1 3.446 42 4.252 10 2.367 8 8.313 102 9 1 4.595 6 15 8

14 N 204 32 4.566 43 5.400 38 10.740 29 4.461 142 DQ 0 6.292 DQ DQ DQ

15 Y 205 46 1 3.144 41 2.844 28 1.843 1-on DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 Y 206 38 2.188 45 3.879 5 2.391 20 8.155 108 8 0 4.153 5 13 7

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Taylor, Stan

Competitor

Calai, Jim

Bradley, Steve

Dunlap, Chris

 

 

 

 

Wargo,Steve

Loan, Dwayne H.

Jarrell, JC

Patinski, Dan

Burns, William J.

Dunn,Tom

House, Ken

RELAY- 
BENCH

Denver, Bob

Wargo,Steve
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/APatinski, Dan

Patinski, Dan
Dunn,Tom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

#N/A
#N/A

House, Ken

Loan, Dwayne H.

Denver, Bob

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3 LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Taylor, Stan

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

10/7/2017

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education

LIGHT GUN OVERALL
Patinski, Dan

Jarrell, JC
Dunn,Tom

Patinski, Dan
Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

House, Ken

Patinski, Dan
Jarrell, JC

Dunn,Tom
Dunn,Tom

Denver, Bob
Loan, Dwayne H.

Wargo,Steve
Dunlap, Chris

LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

49
45
38

Dunn,Tom
Jarrell, JC

Dunn,Tom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dunlap, Chris
Taylor, Stan

#N/A
Taylor, Stan

#N/A

Wargo,Steve

Loan, Dwayne H.
Denver, Bob
House, Ken

Dunlap, Chris



1ST 161 1ST 2.555 1ST 2
2ND 156 2nd 3.688 2ND 6
3RD 143 3rd 3.692 3RD 6
4TH 142 4th 5.498 4TH 9
5TH 131 5th 5.837 5TH 9
6TH 115 6th 6.46 6TH 10
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 1.985 1 1ST 1.528 13th #N/A
2nd 49 1.528 2 2ND 1.897 14th #N/A
3rd 49 3.631 1 3RD 1.985 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 101 13 3.290 39 2.558 45 4.692 18 4.228 115 6 0 3.692 3 9 4

2 Y 102 4-on DQ 42 2.713 30 7.081 29 2.685 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 Y 103 20 7.745 40 2.525 38 10.428 33 2.648 131 5 0 5.837 5 10 6

4 Y 104 37 9.089 45 2.210 31 10.068 30 4.473 143 3 0 6.460 6 9 5

5 N 105 2-on DQ 21 9.946 4-on DQ 7 10.522 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 Y 106 0-on DQ 49 1 3.631 38 11.222 32 13.055 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 Y 201 42 2.610 40 7.905 39 2.863 35 8.614 156 2 0 5.498 4 6 3

12 Y 202 37 1.897 45 1 4.520 30 3.006 30 5.330 142 4 1 3.688 2 6 2

13 Y 203 36 4.086 43 7.008 50 1 1.985 4-on DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 N 204 43 7.759 8 6.466 48 1 2.808 33 10.839 132 DQ 1 6.968 DQ DQ DQ

15 Y 205 49 2 1.528 33 2.563 48 2.856 31 3.271 161 1 2 2.555 1 2 1

16 Y 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

41 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

42 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

43 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

44 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

45 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Bradley, Steve

50
37
49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

10/7/2017

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN OVERALL
Bradley, Steve
Denver, Bob
Wargo,Steve
House, Ken

Patinski, Dan

HEAVY GUN SCORE
Bradley, Steve
Denver, Bob
House, Ken

Wargo,Steve
Jarrell, JC

Wargo,Steve
Patinski, Dan
Denver, Bob

Jarrell, JC
House, Ken

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wargo,Steve

Denver, Bob

Taylor, Stan

Calai, Jim

Bradley, Steve

Dunn,Tom

 

 

 

 

House, Ken

Loan, Dwayne H.

Jarrell, JC

Patinski, Dan

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Burns, William J.

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Taylor, Stan

Bradley, Steve
Dunn,Tom

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Jarrell, JC
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Denver, Bob
Taylor, Stan

#N/A

Patinski, Dan
#N/A
#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP
Bradley, Steve



1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 0 0.000 0 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor
GROUP 

AGG
GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTA

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education

10/7/2017

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



1st 4.218 1ST 11 11TH ###
2nd 4.383 2ND 14 12TH ###
3rd 4.395 3RD 18 13TH ###
4th 4.465 4TH 21 14TH ###
5th 5.229 5TH 21 15TH ###

6TH ####
7TH ####

1st 333 8TH ####
2nd 303 9TH #### Number of IBS shooters

3rd 293 10TH #### Light Gun: 10

4th 292 Heavy Gun: 9

5th 277 Two Gun: 9

2 gun

overall

placing Grp Scr Grp Scr Total

101 House, Ken Y 5.099 3.692 4.395 3 162 115 277 5 0 9 3 3 6 21 4

102 Loan, Dwayne H. Y 4.072 DQ DQ DQ 144 DQ DQ DQ 0 4 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ
103 Jarrell, JC Y 2.929 5.837 4.383 2 172 131 303 2 0 2 2 5 5 14 2 1 1 1 3
104 Patinski, Dan Y 2.471 6.460 4.465 4 190 143 333 1 3 1 1 6 3 11 1 2 2 2 6
105 Burns, William J. N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
106 Dunn,Tom Y 3.721 DQ DQ DQ 158 DQ DQ DQ 3 3 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ

107 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

108 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
109 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

110 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
201 Wargo,Steve Y 4.960 5.498 5.229 5 137 156 293 3 1 8 7 4 2 21 5 1 1
202 Denver, Bob Y 4.749 3.688 4.218 1 150 142 292 4 3 7 5 2 4 18 3 1 1
203 Taylor, Stan Y 4.595 DQ DQ DQ 102 DQ DQ DQ 2 6 9 DQ DQ DQ DQ

204 Calai, Jim N 6.292 6.968 6.630 6 142 132 274 6 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
205 Bradley, Steve Y DQ 2.555 DQ DQ DQ 161 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 1 1 DQ DQ 2 2 4
206 Dunlap, Chris Y 4.153 DQ DQ DQ 108 DQ DQ DQ 0 5 8 DQ DQ DQ DQ

207 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
208 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

209 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

210 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
301 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

302 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

303 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
304 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

305 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

306 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
307 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

308 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

309 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
310 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

401 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

402 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
403 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

404 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

405 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
406 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

407 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

408 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
409 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

410 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

501 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
502 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

503 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

504 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
505 0 N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

Patinski, Dan

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG

Score 
AGG

LG 
score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Denver, Bob
House, Ken

Wargo,Steve
#N/A
#N/A

IBSCompetitor

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education

Two Gun Overall Results

10/7/2017

TWO GUN GROUP AGG
Denver, Bob

Jarrell, JC
House, Ken

Patinski, Dan
Wargo,Steve

Patinski, Dan
Jarrell, JC

Wargo,Steve
Denver, Bob
House, Ken

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Jarrell, JC

HG 
score

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     
X-count 
LG+HG

LG 
group 
rank

LG 
score 
rank

HG 
group 
rank

HG 
score 
rank

overall 
pts

LG HG Two 
GUN

IBS shooter of the year points



White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education
Light Gun Equipment List

10/7/2017

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 Dunlap, Chris LG 6 mm Borden Douglas Revolution Nightforce H4895 Berger Stan Taylor
2 Patinski, Dan LG 6 DASHER
3 Wargo,Steve LG 6mm Dasher Rem Brux BAER Sightron RL15 Berger Spencer
4 Dunn,Tom LG 6 BR Panda Kreiger 1 M Nightforce D. Bruno
5 Calai, Jim LG 6 DASHER
6 Taylor, Stan LG 6 BRA Atlas Douglas Revolution Nightforce RL15 Vapor Trail Self
7 Jarrell, JC LG 6mm Dasher Borden Douglas Revolution Nightforce Stan Taylor
8 House, Ken LG Dasher Bat Brux Kelby Nightforce H4895 EPS
9 Loan, Dwayne H. LG 6 DASHER Remington Hawk Hill McMillan Leupold Berger Hostetter

10 Burns, William J. LG 6.5 Bolt Savage Vortex IMR Sierra
11 Denver, Bob LG 6 DASHER Panda Kreiger PT&R Nightforce RL15 Spencer Custom Blue
12 Bradley, Steve LG 6mm Dasher Bat Kreiger Masterclass March Varget Berger M. King
13 LG
14 LG
15 LG
16 LG
17 LG
18 LG
19 LG
20 LG
21 LG
22 LG
23 LG
24 LG
25 LG
26 LG
27 LG
28 LG



White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education
Heavy Gun Equipment List

10/7/2017

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 House, Ken HG Dasher Borden Brux McMillan Nightforce RL15 EPS
2 Taylor, Stan HG 20 Dasher Grizzly Douglas Shehane Nightforce RL15 Self
3 Dunn,Tom HG 6 BR Panda Kreiger 1 M Nightforce
4 Jarrell, JC HG 300 wsm Lawton Douglas Byer Nightforce Stan Taylor
5 Patinski, Dan HG 284 wm
6 Wargo,Steve HG 300 wsm Rem Brux BAER Nightforce 4350 Berger Jeff Walker
7 Loan, Dwayne H. HG 6 DASHER Rem Hawk Hill McMillan Leupold Varget Berger Hostetter
8 Denver, Bob HG 6.5 Creedmore Panda Kreiger PT&R Nightforce H4350 Berger Custom Blue
9 Calai, Jim HG 284

10 Burns, William J. HG 243 Bolt Remington Vortex IMR Sierra
11 Bradley, Steve HG 6mm Dasher Bat Kreiger Masterclass March Varget Berger M. King
12 HG
13 HG
14 HG
15 HG
16 HG
17 HG
18 HG
19 HG
20 HG
21 HG
22 HG
23 HG
24 HG
25 HG
26 HG
27 HG
28 HG
29 HG
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